
F E A T U R E S

Application: Bidet

Faucet type: Single-lever

Finish: Chrome

Flexible supply hoses included

Flow rate (l/min - 3 bar): 8

Installation type: Deck-mounted

Pop-up waste

Type of cartridge: Ceramic Disc

Waste type: Pop-up waste

L 9 0

Bidet mixer with pop-up waste

P R I C E  ( V A T  I N C L U D E D )

£361.46

T E C H N I C A L  D R A W I N G S

M8

380

139

max.160

21º 91

97

G3/8"
G 1 1/4"
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L90

Committed to the perfection of a finish

that whisks us away to a universe

governed by technology. Angles, straight

lines and planes follow one another in

this collection. This collection is a

singular style proposal, particularly

recommended for those who love

designs that are inspired by urban life.
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